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General information about company
Scrip code 531608
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE792J01015
Name of the company GORANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file://server/d/mjwin/company/Navin Khandelwal/Gorani Industries/Clause 35 and other attachments/2021-22/30.09.2021/Shareholding Pattern/...  1/11



10/9/21, 12:32 PM

Report.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total n Sharcholding asa | Number of V(_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category 0.0 Partly shares Otain0S. 1o/ o total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up [underlying shares shares (calculated
a sharcholder shareholders | up equity cquity | Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(al as a
(IIT) shares . =IV)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TOW (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 9 2851062 2851062 |58.48 2851062 2851062 | 58.48
romoter
Group
(B) Public 878 2024038 2024038 |41.52 2024038 2024038 | 41.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 887 4875100 4875100 | 100 4875100 4875100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of A diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 58.48 2851062
Group
(B) Public 41.52 1394538
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4245600
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting _R_ights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly |No. Of nos. asa % of total | cach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ag
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ? asa%
) a shares equity | Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class ota
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of oo X cor Total Voting
V) VD) |aicy [eEX ey rghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘;‘l"v‘l‘:;zlsé?ﬁf; 9 2851062 2851062 |58.48 2851062 2851062 | 58.48
(Sl“)b'T"tal &) 9 2851062 2851062 | 58.48 2851062 2851062 | 58.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2851062 2851062 |58.48 2851062 2851062 | 58.48
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
) Eszﬁft‘ﬂns - 74104 74104 | 152 74104 74104 | 1.52
(Slu)b‘TOtal ®) 1 74104 74104 |1.52 74104 74104 |1.52
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬂ?ﬁ?ﬁ;lﬁﬁmal 847 953349 953349 [ 19.56 953349 953349 [19.56
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 131242 131242 [2.69 131242 131242 |2.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© é;jzc?f;};er 25 865343 865343 [17.75 865343 865343 |17.75
(53‘1)b'T°tal ® 877 1949934 1949934 | 40 1949934 1949934 | 40
Total Public
(S];‘;‘i?g‘)’éi“)ﬁg 878 2024038 2024038 | 41.52 2024038 2024038 | 41.52
B)YHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i‘irtaBlfCZ ) 887 4875100 4875100 (100 4875100 4875100 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 887 4875100 4875100 | 100 4875100 4875100 | 100

file://server/d/mjwin/company/Navin Khandelwal/Gorani Industries/Clause 35 and other attachments/2021-22/30.09.2021/Shareholding Pattern/...

5/1



10/9/21, 12:32 PM

Report.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.48 2851062
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 58.48 2851062
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.48 2851062
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
) 1.52 74104
Sub-Total (B) 152 74104
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.56 324849
(a(ii)) 2.69 131242
(e) 17.75 864343
Sub-Total (B) 40 1320434
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.52 1394538
(B)=(B)(1)*+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4245600
)T"‘al (ATBHC 100 4245600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Gorani

Narendra
Kumar Gorani

Anil Gorani

Shanta Devi
Gorani

Balkishan
Gorani

Nakul Gorani

Manju Gorani

PAN (I)

ACKPG1819K

ACKPGI1818J

ACHPG3178N

ACKPG1738K

ACHPG3177D

AKZPG6880H

ACKPG1823F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

879300

801800

606700

285200

150100

60362

40100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

879300

801800

606700

285200

150100

60362

40100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.04

16.45

12.44

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

879300

801800

606700

285200

150100

60362

40100

Class eg:y

Total

879300

801800

606700

285200

150100

60362

40100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.04

16.45

12.44

5.85

3.08

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.04

16.45

12.44

5.85

1.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

879300

801800

606700

285200

150100

60362

40100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Geet Gorani

Hema Gorani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CAZPG7825C

ACHPG3179P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

2500

2851062

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

25000

2500

2851062

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

58.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

25000

2500

2851062

Class eg:y

Total

25000

2500

2851062

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

58.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

58.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

2500

2851062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Madhya Pradesh Financial Corporation

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCM6480C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74104

74104

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

74104

74104

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74104

74104

Class eg:y

Total

74104

74104

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74104

74104

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://server/d/mjwin/company/Navin Khandelwal/Gorani Industries/Clause 35 and other attachments/2021-22/30.09.2021/Shareholding Pattern/...

911



10/9/21, 12:32 PM

Report.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Online Appliances LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGFO04234L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18034

2257

552

844500

840600

865343

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18034

2257

552

844500

840600

865343

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.01

17.32

17.24

17.75

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

18034

2257

552

844500

840600

865343

Class eg:y

Total

18034

2257

552

844500

840600

865343

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

17.32

17.24

17.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

17.32

17.24

17.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18034

2257

552

843500

840600

864343

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise ofrlght ofthe‘ SBO n
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Il:]az)ss&ort Nationality Tli]az)ssg]ort Nationality -
: (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . s case of . s distributable | E ; Xercise
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality |in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or |of -
foreign . foreign . rights any other control significant
tional is selected) national is selected) ny other influence
na distribution
Onliine
) FRFPS5638D India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 17.24 No No
. LLP
Total: |0 17.24 |0
Ira Onliine
ar | AAZPN0234G India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 17.24 No No
g LLP
Total: | 0 17.24 |0
Onliine
a ABDPA(728R India Appliances | AAGFO4234L India 17.24 No No
LLP
Total: | 0 17.24 |0
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