General information about company	
Scrip code	531608
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE792J01015
Name of the company	GORANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

## Report.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in a class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2851062			2851062	58.48	2851062		2851062	58.48			
(B)	Public	878	2024038			2024038	41.52	2024038		2024038	41.52			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	887	4875100			4875100	100	4875100		4875100	100			

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Ider Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.48					2851062	
(B)	Public				41.52					1394538	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					4245600	

r	Table II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	2851062			2851062	58.48	2851062		2851062	58.48
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	2851062			2851062	58.48	2851062		2851062	58.48
(2)	Foreign		•					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	2851062			2851062	58.48	2851062		2851062	58.48
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	-					-		-		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	74104			74104	1.52	74104		74104	1.52
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	74104			74104	1.52	74104		74104	1.52
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	847	953349			953349	19.56	953349		953349	19.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	131242			131242	2.69	131242		131242	2.69
(e)	Any Other (specify)	25	865343			865343	17.75	865343		865343	17.75
Sub-Total (B) (3)		877	1949934			1949934	40	1949934		1949934	40
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		878	2024038			2024038	41.52	2024038		2024038	41.52
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		887	4875100			4875100	100	4875100		4875100	100
Total (A+B+C )		887	4875100			4875100	100	4875100		4875100	100

T	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
Α	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		1	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.48					2851062
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.48					2851062
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.48					2851062
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.52					74104
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.52					74104
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				19.56					324849
(a(ii))				2.69					131242
(e)				17.75					864343
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40					1320434
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.52					1394538
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4245600
Total (A+B+C )				100					4245600

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjay Gorani	Narendra Kumar Gorani	Anil Gorani	Shanta Devi Gorani	Balkishan Gorani	Nakul Gorani	Manju Gorani
PAN (II)	ACKPG1819K	ACKPG1818J	ACHPG3178N	ACKPG1738K	ACHPG3177D	AKZPG6880H	ACKPG1823F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	879300	801800	606700	285200	150100	60362	40100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	879300	801800	606700	285200	150100	60362	40100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.04	16.45	12.44	5.85	3.08	1.24	0.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	879300	801800	606700	285200	150100	60362	40100
Class eg:y							
Total	879300	801800	606700	285200	150100	60362	40100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.04	16.45	12.44	5.85	3.08	1.24	0.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.04	16.45	12.44	5.85	3.08	1.24	0.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1		1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (	XIII)		1	Γ	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	879300	801800	606700	285200	150100	60362	40100
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Searial No. 8 Name of the Shareholders (I)	2		
	5	9	
Shareholders (1)	Geet Gorani	Hema Gorani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CAZPG7825C	ACHPG3179P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	2500	2851062
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) $2$	25000	2500	2851062
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	).51	0.05	58.48
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)	
Class eg:X 2	25000	2500	2851062
Class eg:y			
Total 2	25000	2500	2851062
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	).51	0.05	58.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	).51	0.05	58.48
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pl	edged or otherwise encumbered ( $\lambda$	XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	2500	2851062
Reason for not provi	ding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type I	Promoter	Promoter	

	Financial Institutions/ Banks	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madhya Pradesh Financial Corporation	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCM6480C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74104	74104
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74104	74104
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	74104	74104
Class eg:y		
Total	74104	74104
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74104	74104
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Online Appliances LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAGFO4234L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	1	4	5	1	25
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18034	2257	552	844500	840600	865343
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18034	2257	552	844500	840600	865343
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.05	0.01	17.32	17.24	17.75
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securiti	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	18034	2257	552	844500	840600	865343
Class eg:y						
Total	18034	2257	552	844500	840600	865343
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.05	0.01	17.32	17.24	17.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.05	0.01	17.32	17.24	17.75
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18034	2257	552	843500	840600	864343
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	[				
Reason for not providing PAN						

of	of the SBO				Details of th	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
		Passport		Nationality			Passport	Nationality	NT (1 11)	Whether by virtue of:					
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercise of significan influence
1	FRFPS5638D		India		Onliine Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			17.24		No	No	
							•		Total:	0	17.24	0			
a r	AAZPN0234G		India		Onliine Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			17.24		No	No	
						-			Total:	0	17.24	0			
ı	ABDPA0728R		India		Onliine Appliances LLP	AAGFO4234L		India			17.24		No	No	
			•	•	•		•	•	Total:	0	17.24	0		•	

## significant beneficial owners